Cover opened state is shown.
Digital Fiber Sensor
FX-301B/G/H SERIES
2025.1
2 Digital Fiber Sensor
FX-301B/G/H SERIES
PNP output
type available

NPN open-collector transistor
FX-301HP PNP open-collector transistor
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifiers Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifier. Please order it separately.
Quick-connection cables
For FX-301□ Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifier. Please order it separately.
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
CN-73-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-73-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-73-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
CN-71-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-71-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-71-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Main cable
• CN-73-C□□
Sub cable
• CN-71-C□□
End plates End plates are not supplied with the amplifier. Please order them separately when the amplifiers are mounted in cascade.
Appearance Model No. Description
MS-DIN-E
When amplifiers are mounted in cascade, or when
an amplifier moves depending on the way it is
installed on a DIN rail, these end plates clamp
amplifiers into place on both sides. Make sure to
use end plates when cascading multiple amplifiers
together.
2 pcs. per set
Designation Model No. Description
Amplifier
mounting bracket MS-DIN-2 Mounting bracket for amplifier
Amplifier mounting bracket
• MS-DIN-2
OPTIONS
LIST OF FIBERS
Refer to our website for details and sensing range of each fiber.
Digital Fiber Sensor FX-301B/G/H SERIES4
SPECIFICATIONS
Type
Standard type
Blue LED Green LED Infrared LED
Mo
de
l N
o. NPN output FX-301B FX-301G FX-301H
Item PNP output FX-301BP FX-301GP FX-301HP
Supply voltage 12 to 24 V DC ±10 %  Ripple P-P 10 % or less
Power consumption
<Blue LED / Green LED type>
Normal operation: 720 mW or less (Current consumption 30 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
ECO mode: 430 mW or less (Current consumption 18 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
<Infrared LED type>
Normal operation: 960 mW or less (Current consumption 40 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
ECO mode: 600 mW or less (Current consumption 25 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
Output
<NPN output type>
NPN open-collector transistor
• Maximum sink current:100 mA (50 mA, if five, or more, amplifiers are connected in cascade.)
• Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and 0 V)
• Residual voltage: 1.5 V or less [at 100 mA (at 50 mA, if five, or more, amplifiers are connected in cascade) sink current.]
<PNP output type>
PNP open-collector transistor
• Maximum source current: 100 mA (50 mA, if five, or more, amplifiers are connected in cascade.)
• Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and +V)